
1882 BISTRO
Breakfast Menu

Served 10am - 11.30am
EGGS BENEDICT - £9.50

Toasted brioche, two poached eggs, choice of  home roast ham or 
smoked salmon with hollandaise sauce.

EGGS FLORENTINE - £9.75
Toasted brioche, two poached eggs, wilted spinach and 

smoked salmon with hollandaise sauce. 

BACON SANDWICH - £ 5.75
Crispy dry cure bacon on a choice of

white or brown roll
Add an egg  £1.50

EGGS ON TOAST - £5.50
Fried, scrambled or poached eggs on

white or brown toast
Add  a slice of  bacon for £1.95

Scrambled eggs on toasted brioche with smoked salmon. £8.95

Fresh sliced avocado on toast. £5.95

Porridge with a choice of  mixed berries or blossom honey. £5.25 (v)

Cinnamon toast served warm with buttery cinnamon sugar. £2.95 (v)

White or wholemeal toast with homemade jam and butter. £2.95 (v)

Homemade scone served warm or cold with butter and homemade jam. £3.50 (v)
Add clotted cream 60p

Toasted teacake served with butter and jam. £2.95 (v)

(v) Vegetarian
(n) Contains nuts
(gf) Gluten free

Please inform your waiter if  this is required
Some of  our dishes including our
 bread may contain traces of  nuts



Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso
Double Espresso
F lat White
Cafetière (Columbian)
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
With whipped cream, marshmallows & chocolate shavings

Pot of  premium Loose Tea
Choice of:-
English Breakfast; Decaffinated English Breakfast;
Earl Grey; Peppermint: Pure Green; Pure Lemon

Regular £2.50 Large £2.70
Regular £2.60 Large £2.90

£2.70
£2.60
£2.95
£2.70
£3.40
£3.40

£3.20

£3.10

Orange Juice
Coca Cola/ Diet Coke
Milk

Fentimans Victorian Lemonade
Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Fentimans Dandelion and Burdock
Fentimans Lemonade Shandy
Fentimans Mandarin and Orange

San Pellegrino Orange
San Pellegrino Orange and Pomegranate
San Pellegrino Blood Orange
San Pellegrino Lemonata

Belvoir Elderf lower Pressé
Harrogate Sparkling Water
Harrogate Still Water

£2.45
£2.50
£1.40

HOT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70

£2.55
£2.55
£2.55
£2.55

£2.70
£2.60
£2.60


