

## Breakfast Menu Served 10am - 11.30am

## EGGS BENEDICT - £9.50

Toasted brioche, two poached eggs, choice of home roast ham or smoked salmon with hollandaise sauce.

## EGGS FLORENTINE - £9.75

Toasted brioche, two poached eggs, wilted spinach and smoked salmon with hollandaise sauce.

BACON SANDWICH - £ 5.75 white or brown roll

Add an egg £1.50

EGGS ON TOAST - £5.50 Crispy dry cure bacon on a choice of Fried, scrambled or poached eggs on white or brown toast Add a slice of bacon for £1.95

Scrambled eggs on toasted brioche with smoked salmon. £8.95

Fresh sliced avocado on toast. £,5.95

Porridge with a choice of mixed berries or blossom honey. £5.25 (v)

Cinnamon toast served warm with buttery cinnamon sugar. £2.95 (v)

White or wholemeal toast with homemade jam and butter. £2.95 (v)

Homemade scone served warm or cold with butter and homemade jam. £3.50 (v) Add clotted cream 60p

Toasted teacake served with butter and jam. £2.95 (v)

(v) Vegetarian

(n) Contains nuts

(gf) Gluten free

Please inform your waiter if this is required Some of our dishes including our bread may contain traces of puts



Americano	Regular £2.50 Large	£2.70
Cappuccino	Regular £2.60 Large	£2.90
Latte		£2.70
Espresso		£2.60
Double Espresso		£2.95
Flat White		£2.70
Cafetière (Columbian)		£3.40
Mocha		£3.40
Hot Chocolate		
With whipped cream, marshmallows &	chocolate shavings	£3.20
Pot of premium Loose Tea		£3.10
Choice of:-		70
English Breakfast; Decaffinated English	h Breakfast;	
Earl Grey; Peppermint: Pure Green; P	ure Lemon	

## SOFT DRINKS

Orange Juice Coca Cola/ Diet Coke Milk	£2.45 $£2.50$ $£1.40$
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade Fentimans Rose Lemonade Fentimans Ginger Beer Fentimans Dandelion and Burdock Fentimans Lemonade Shandy Fentimans Mandarin and Orange	£2.70 $£2.70$ $£2.70$ $£2.70$ $£2.70$ $£2.70$
San Pellegrino Orange San Pellegrino Orange and Pomegranate San Pellegrino Blood Orange San Pellegrino Lemonata	£2.55 $£2.55$ $£2.55$ $£2.55$
Belvoir Elderflower Pressé Harrogate Sparkling Water Harrogate Still Water	£2.70 £2.60 £2.60